INCLINATION REPORT

P.0. Box 26
PERATOR Brittany Driiling Company ADDRESS  Abilene, Texas 79604
EASE Alexander WELL NO. #1 FIELD
OCATION Sec. 1-155-36E, Lea County, New Mexico
INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT
LPTH DEGREE DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
420" 174° 1.85 1.85
909" 1/2° 4.25 6.10
1,405 1/2° 4.31 10.41
1,903 3/4° 6.52 16.93
2,436 1° 9.33 26.26
2,926 1-1/2° 12.84 39.10
3,485" 1° 9.78 48.88
3,982 1° 8.70 57.58
4,479" 1° 8.70 66.28
4,800" 1° 5.62 71.90
S, 274! 1° 8.29 80.19
, 773" 1-1/4° 10.88 91.07
£,265' 1-1/2° 12.89 103.96
£,760" 1° 8.66 112.62
7,1058" 1/4° 1.52 114.14
7,950 1° 14.79 128.93
e,510" 1° 9.80 138.73
G,082" 1° 10.01 148.74
9,670" 1-1/2° 15.41 164.15
10,880 3/4° 15.85 180.00
11,109" 1° 4.01 184.01
11,475 1-3/74° 11.16 195.17

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
nowledge and belief.

EXETER DRILLING COMPANY

By: R. W. Sitton

Title: Senior Vice President

ffidavit:
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared R. W. Sitton

nown tc me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on makwng deposition, under
ath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above,
nd that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well ﬁ/s not 1ntent1ona11y deviated from

he true vertical whatsoever. Y, )

Affxant S S\gnatUFe

worn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 26th day of December 19 84

A b Ak per

Notary Public for State of Colorado
y Commission Expires:

February 22, 1986



